ResiPure™ ADVANCED
SOLUTION FOR PEPTIDE PURIFICATION
Download this brochure
ResiPure™ ADVANCED  ................................................................................................................................................................ 1 - 2
Portfolio & Ordering Information  .................................................................................................................. 3 - 4
Features
Batch-to-batch reproducibility  ................................................................................................................................................................ 5 - 6
Superior mechanical resistance  ............................................................................................................................................................ 7 - 8

PORTFOLIO
3 ResiPure™ ADVANCED  –  Solution for Peptide Purification
Ordering Information
Bulk spherical silica gels
ResiPure ADV silica gels are offered from 10 g up to multi-ton scale.
ResiPure ADV C18
SKU Quantity
S03107H-B-100G 100 g
S03107H-B-250G 250 g
S03107H-B-1KG 1 kg
S03107H-B-5KG 5 kg
S03107H-B-10KG 10 kg
S03107H-B-25KG 25 kg
ResiPure ADV C8
SKU Quantity
S30907H-B-100G 100 g
S30907H-B-250G 250 g
S30907H-B-1KG 1 kg
S30907H-B-5KG 5 kg
S30907H-B-10KG 10 kg
S30907H-B-25KG 25 kg
ResiPure ADV C4
SKU Quantity
S32807H-B-100G 100 g
S32807H-B-250G 250 g
S32807H-B-1KG 1 kg
S32807H-B-5KG 5 kg
S32807H-B-10KG 10 kg
S32807H-B-25KG 25 kg
HPLC columns
For analytical needs, HPLC columns packed with ResiPure ADV are also offered: contact us!
Available sizes:
• length: 50 mm, 100 mm, 150 mm, and 250 mm.
• diameter: 4.6 mm, 10 mm, 21.2 mm, 30 mm, and 50 mm.
PORTFOLIO
4ResiPure™ ADVANCED  –  Solution for Peptide Purification
Phases Portfolio
To meet all purification needs, ResiPure ADV is offered in three functionalizations:
C18 C8 C4
PN S03107H-B S30907H-B S32807H-B
Structure Si Si Si
Material Silica Silica Silica
Particle Size  10 µm  10 µm  10 µm
Pore Diameter 150 Å 150 Å 150 Å